
 2024 National League Baseball 

Date Time Away Home Location 

Mon April 22 6:00pm Kiwansis vs Delmar Lions Club Delmar

Tue April 23 6:00pm VFW vs Fire Department Delmar

Wed April 24 6:00pm VFW vs Kiwansis Delmar

Thur April 25 6:00pm Delmar Lions Club vs Fire Department Delmar

Mon April 29 6:00pm Primo Team vs Laurel Lions Club Laurel

Mon April 29 6:00pm Fire Department vs VFW Delmar

Tue April 30 6:00pm Delmar Lions Club vs Primo Team Laurel

Tue April 30 6:00pm Laurel Legion Post vs Kiwansis Delmar

Wed May 1 6:00pm Kiwansis vs Fire Department Delmar

Thur May 2 6:00pm Laurel Lions Club vs Laurel Legion Post Laurel

Thur May 2 6:00pm VFW vs Delmar Lions Club Delmar

Mon May 6 6:00pm Primo Team vs Laurel Legion Post Laurel

Mon May 6 6:00pm Delmar Lions Club vs Kiwansis Delmar

Tue May 7 6:00pm Laurel Lions Club vs VFW Delmar

Tue May 7 6:00pm Fire Department vs Primo Team Laurel

Wed May 8 6:00pm Fire Department vs VFW Delmar

Thur May 9 6:00pm Kiwansis vs Laurel Lions Club Laurel

Thur May 9 6:00pm Laurel Legion Post vs Delmar Lions Club Delmar

Mon May 13 6:00pm Kiwansis vs VFW Delmar

Mon May 13 6:00pm Laurel Lions Club vs Primo Team Laurel

Tue May 14 6:00pm Fire Department vs Delmar Lions Club Delmar

Wed May 15 6:00pm Primo Team vs Laurel Legion Post Laurel

Wed May 15 6:00pm VFW vs Fire Department Delmar

Thur May 16 6:00pm Laurel Lions Club vs Delmar Lions Club Delmar

Thur May 16 6:00pm Kiwansis vs Laurel Legion Post Laurel

Mon May 20 6:00pm Primo Team vs Laurel Lions Club Laurel

Mon May 20 6:00pm VFW vs Kiwansis Delmar

Tue May 21 6:00pm Fire Department vs Laurel Legion Post Laurel

Tue May 21 6:00pm Delmar Lions Club vs Kiwansis Delmar

Wed May 22 6:00pm VFW vs Delmar Lions Club Delmar

Thur May 23 6:00pm Laurel Legion Post vs Primo Team Laurel

Thur May 23 6:00pm Laurel Lions Club vs Fire Department Delmar



 2024 National League Baseball 

Tue May 28 6:00pm Fire Department vs Kiwansis Delmar

Tue May 28 6:00pm Laurel Legion Post vs Laurel Lions Club Laurel

Wed May 29 6:00pm Kiwansis vs Primo Team Laurel

Wed May 29 6:00pm Delmar Lions Club vs VFW Delmar

Thur May 30 6:00pm Laurel Lions Club vs Primo Team Laurel

Thur May 30 6:00pm Delmar Lions Club vs Fire Department Delmar

Fri May 31 6:00pm VFW vs Laurel Legion Post Laurel

Mon June 3 6:00pm Primo Team vs Laurel Legion Post Laurel

Mon June 3 6:00pm Kiwansis vs Fire Department Delmar

Tue June 4 6:00pm VFW vs Laurel Lions Club Laurel

Tue June 4 6:00pm Primo Team vs Delmar Lions Club Delmar

Wed June 5 6:00pm Fire Department vs Delmar Lions Club Delmar

Thur June 6 6:00pm Laurel Legion Post vs Laurel Lions Club Laurel

Thur June 6 6:00pm Kiwansis vs VFW Delmar


